

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 230 OF 2001

M.K. BALAKRISHNAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 5822 of 2006

Date: 05/04/2013 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Deepayan Mandal,Adv.
Ms. Pallavi T. Chadda,Adv.
Mr. Chanchal K.Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.
Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. S.J. Aristotle,Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv
Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh,Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra,Adv.
Mr. Mishra Sourabh,Adv.
Mr. Sancahar Anand,Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up next week, as prayed for.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master