

n*WP(C)No.230/2001 1

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).230/2001

M.K. BALAKRISHNAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for may refer to remarks and early hearing and intervention and directions and directions and office report)

Date : 17/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.

Mr.Zeeshan Diwan, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.K.Panda, Sr.Adv.

Mr.A.K.Sinha, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.Wasim Qadri, Adv.

Ms.Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr.Shalinder Saini, Adv.

Mr.G.S.Makker, Adv.

Mr.A.K.Sanghi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.Wasim Qadri, Adv.

Ms.Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

Mr.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr.Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr.D.K.Thakur, AAG

Mr.Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr.S.S.Shamshery, AAG

Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

WP(C)No.230/2001 2

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr.Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr.A.R.Takkar, Adv.

Mrs.V.S.Lakshmi, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr.Muthuvel Palani, Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms.Varsha Poddar, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

Mr.Jishnu M.L., Adv.

Mrs.Priyanka Prakash, Adv.

Mrs.Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr.Manu Srinath, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

Mr.Ankit Kr.Lal, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr.Debojyoti Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr.Rohit Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr.Shikhar Garg, Adv.

Mr.Ganesh Bapu, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr.S.C.Ghosh, Adv.

WP(C)No.230/2001 3

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.Mohd.Shahid Hussain, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Umakant Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Niranjan Sahu, Adv.

Mr.Ashok Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr.Arnab Vidyarthi, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.

Mr.Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr.Lagnesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Parikshit P.Angadi, Adv.

Mr.Prakash Jadhav, Adv.

Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Yusuf Khan, Adv.

Mr.Avneesh Arputham, Adv.

Ms.Anuradha Arputham, Adv.

Mr.Amit Arora, Adv.

For M/s Arputham Aruna & Co., Adv.

M/s Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr.K.V.Jagdishvaran, Adv.

Mr.Bhupesh Narula, Adv.

Ms. G. Indira, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms.Mamta Singh, Adv.

Ms.Puja Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

WP(C)No.230/2001 4

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.

Mr.Edward Belho, Adv.

Mr.Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr.K.Luikang Michael, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Mr.Nishant R.Katneshwarkar, Adv.

Mr.Tapesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr.Mohd.Waquas, Adv.

Ms.Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Ms.Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Adarsh Kumar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr.Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr.Pankaj Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

Mr.A.P.Mayee, Adv.

Mr.A.Selvin Raja, Adv.

Dr.Monika Gusain, Adv.

Mr.Karunesh K.Shukla, Adv.

Mr.Sapam Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr.Naresh Kumar Gaur, Adv.

Mr.M.Ghanshyam, Adv.
Mr.Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr.S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Mr.Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks a week's time, so as to enable him to peruse the different orders passed by the National Green Tribunal, Principal Bench, New Delhi, and so as to determine whether the instant petition should also be considered by the National Green Tribunal with the other pending matters.

List again on 24.01.2017.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR